
Department of Information Resources 

Request for Offer DIR-TSO-TMP-422 

Data Storage, Data Communications & Networking Equipment and Related Services 

BID PACKAGE 2 - PRICING SHEET 

IF VENDOR IS PROVIDING THE ENTIRE LINE FOR A SPECIFIC BRAND, PROVIDE CATALAGUE LINK AND LIST HERE MOST SOLD 
PRODUCTS 

* For Vendor reference: DIR CUSTOMER PRICE contains 0.75% DIR Administrative Fee and it will be AUTOMATICALLY calculated 
once all other cells are filled.   

   For reference purposes, the formula to calculate DIR Customer Price is: DIR Customer Price = MSRP x (1-DIR Discount%) x 
(1+0.75%) 

DO NOT make any changes to the format of the grids.  Insert additional rows as needed. 

  

CATEGORY SUBCATEGORY BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION  
PRODUCT/SERVICE PART 

NUMBER  
MSRP Best and Highest DIR 

Customer Discount % off 
MSRP 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

550m Short Haul SFP 
1000SFP055 

 $                        180.00  
85% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

550m Short Haul SFP, Temperature 
Hardened 1000SFP055-H 

 $                        180.00  
64% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-SX 550m, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: GLC-

SX-MM GLC-SX-MMD SFP-GE-S 
(GLC-SX-MM-RGD) GESFP-SX-CSC 

 $                        180.00  

81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-SX 550m, HP 
compatible, OEM PN: J4858C 

JD493A JD118B GESFP-SX-HP 

 $                         180.00  

82% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-SX 550m, I-temp, 
Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 
GLC-SX-MM GLC-SX-MMD SFP-GE-S 

(GLC-SX-MM-RGD) GESFP-SXI-CSC 

 $                         180.00  

83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10km Long Haul SFP, Temperature 
Hardened 1000SFP10-H 

 $                         195.00  
81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10km Long Haul SFP 
1000SFP10 

 $                         207.00  
82% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-LX 10km, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: SFP-

GE-L GLC-LH-SM GLC-LH-SMD 
(GLC-LX-SM-RGD) GESFP-LX-CSC 

 $                         207.00  

84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-LX 10km, HP 
compatible, OEM PN: JD119B 

J4859C JD494A GESFP-LX-HP 

 $                         207.00  

84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-LX 10km, I-temp, 
Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 
SFP-GE-L GLC-LH-SM GLC-LH-SMD 

(GLC-LX-SM-RGD) GESFP-LXI-CSC 

 $                         216.00  

85% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 10/100/1000-T 100m, multi-
rate, Cisco Systems compatible, 

OEM PN: GLC-T/SFP-GE-T 
(10/100/1000) GESFP-TX-L-CSC 

 $                         237.00  

81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 10/100/1000-T 100m, multi-
rate, HP compatible, OEM PN: 

3CSFP93 J8177C GESFP-TX-L-HP 

 $                         279.00  

81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10/100/1000Base-T Copper (RJ-45) 
SFP, 100m 1000SFPT 

 $                         297.00  
72% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 10/100/1000-T 100m, multi-
rate, Cisco Systems compatible, 

OEM PN: GLC-T, SFP-GE-T 
(10/100/1000) GESFP-TX-CSC 

 $                         297.00  

81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 10/100/1000-T 100m, multi-
rate, HP compatible, OEM PN: 

3CSFP93, J8177C GESFP-TX-HP 

 $                         297.00  

84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10/100/1000Base-T Copper SFP, 
100m MR-SFPSGT  $                   342.00  79% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Short haul  10GBase-SR SFP+, 
850nm 33/82/300m rated, 

Temperature Hardened 10GSFP+E-SR-H  $                   567.00  90% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

2km Extended Range SFP 
1000SFPMMX  $                   597.00  78% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

20km SF GigE SFP, 1310nm 
1000SFP31B20L  $                   651.00  93% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

20km SF GigE SFP, 1490nm 
1000SFP49B20L  $                   651.00  93% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 1310 Tx/ 1490 
Rx, 20km, HP compatible, OEM PN: 

JD098B J9143B GESFP-B31-20-HP  $                   651.00  93% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1310Tx/1490Rx, 20km, 

Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 
GLC-BX-U GESFP-B31-20-CSC  $                   651.00  93% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 1490 Tx/ 
1310Rx, 20km, HP compatible, OEM 

PN: JD099B J9142B GESFP-B49-20-HP  $                   651.00  93% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1490Tx/1310Rx 20km, 

Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 
GLC-BX-D GESFP-B49-20-CSC  $                   651.00  93% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

25GBase-SR SFP28, 70m/100m, 
MMF, LC/UPC connector 25GSFP28E-SR  $                   687.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km Intermediate Reach SFP 
Revision 2, Temperature Hardened 1000SFP40R2-H  $                   687.00  88% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+  10GBASE-SR  300m  
OM3/400m  OM4,  ,  Cisco 

Systems compatible, OEM PN: SFP-
10G-SR SFP-10G-SR-X 10GESFPP-SR-CSC  $                   687.00  90% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 30m, HP 
compatible, OEM PN: JD092B J9150 10GESFPP-SR-HP  $                   687.00  90% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Short haul  10GBase-SR SFP+, 
850nm 33/82/300m rated 10GSFP+E-SR  $                   687.00  90% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

20km SF GigE SFP, 1310nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP31B20L-H  $                   711.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

20km SF GigE SFP, 1490nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP49B20L-H  $                   711.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Long haul 10GBase-LR SFP+, 
1310nm, 10km rated, Temperature 

Hardened 10GSFP+E-LR-H  $                   714.00  70% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10km, I-temp, 
Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 

SFP-10G-LR SFP-10G-LR-X 10GESFPP-LRI-CSC  $                   717.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km SF GigE SFP, 1310nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP31B40L-H  $                   741.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km SF GigE SFP, 1550nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP55B40L-H  $                   741.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

33m/82m/300m 10GBase-SR/SW, 
10G FC XFP, Temperature Hardened 10GXFP030-H  $                   837.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km Intermediate Reach SFP 
Revision 2 1000SFP40R2  $                   858.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-EX 40km (1310nm), 
HP compatible, OEM PN: JD061A GESFP-EX-HP  $                   858.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-EX 40km, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: GLC-

EX-SMD GESFP-EX-CSC  $                   858.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Long haul 10GBase-LR SFP+, 
1310nm, 10km rated 10GSFP+E-LR  $                   876.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10km, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: SFP-

10G-LR SFP-10G-LR-X 10GESFPP-LR-CSC  $                   876.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10km, HP 
compatible, OEM PN: JD094B J9151 10GESFPP-LR-HP  $                   876.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km Gigabit Ethernet CWDM SFP, 
1xx0nm Revision 2, Temperature-

Hardened 
1000SFP1xx0CWDM40R2-
H  $                   900.00  68% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km Extended Reach SFP, 
Temperature-Hardened 1000SFP80-H  $                   927.00  79% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

LRM 10GBase-LRM SFP+, 1310nm, 
220m rated 10GSFP+E-LRM  $                   939.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-LRM 220m, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: SFP-

10G-LRM 10GESFPP-LRM-CSC  $                   939.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-LRM 220m, HP 
compatible, OEM PN: JD093B 10GESFPP-LRM-HP  $                   939.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km SF GigE SFP, 1310nm 
1000SFP31B40L  $                   963.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km SF GigE SFP, 1550nm 
1000SFP55B40L  $                   963.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1310Tx/1550Rx, 40km, Cisco 

Systems compatible GESFP-B35-40-CSC  $                   963.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1550Tx/1310Rx, 40km, 

Cisco Systems compatible GESFP-B53-40-CSC  $                   963.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km CWDM SFP, 1xx0nm Revision 
2 (PIN receiver), Temperature-

Hardened 
1000SFP1xx0CWDM80R2-
H  $                   969.00  68% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 25GBase-LR SFP28 
10km SMF LC/UPC connector 25GSFP28E-LR  $                 1,017.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km Gigabit Ethernet CWDM SFP, 
1xx0nm Revision 2 1000SFP1xx0CWDM40R2  $                 1,065.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000BASE-EX CWDM 1xx0nnm 
40km, multi-rate, Cisco Systems 

compatible, OEM PN: 0 GES-CXX-40-CSC  $                 1,065.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10km 10GBase-LR/LW, 10G FC, OC-
192 XFP, Temperature Hardened 10GXFP10-H  $                 1,167.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

33m/82m/300m 10GBase-SR/SW, 
10G FC XFP 10GXFP030  $                 1,170.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km Extended Reach SFP 
1000SFP80  $                 1,170.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-ZX 80km, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: GLC-

ZX-SM SFP-GE-Z 
(GLC-ZX-SM-RGD) GESFP-ZX-CSC  $                 1,170.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000Base-ZX 80km, HP 
compatible, OEM PN: JD063B 

3CSFP97 J4860C GESFP-ZX-HP  $                 1,170.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-SR 30m, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: XFP-

10G-MM-SR 10GEXFP-SR-CSC  $                 1,170.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-SR 30m, HP® 
compatible, OEM PN: 3CXFP94 10GEXFP-SR-HP  $                 1,170.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100/1000/10GBase-T SFP+, RJ45 
connector, 30m rated 10GSFP+E-T  $                 1,197.00  60% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km CWDM SFP, 1xx0nm Revision 
2 (PIN receiver) 1000SFP1xx0CWDM80R2  $                 1,239.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000BASE-ZX CWDM 1xx0nnm 
80km, multi-rate, Cisco Systems 

compatible, OEM PN: CWDM-SFP-
1470 GES-CXX-80-CSC  $                 1,239.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000BASE-ZX CWDM 1xx0nnm 
80km, multi-rate, HP compatible, 

OEM PN: J9677x - J9684x JD109A - 
JD116A GES-CXX-80-HP  $                 1,239.00  89% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 10km, 1270nm Tx, 

Temperature Hardened  10GXFP27B10L-H  $                 1,257.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 10km, 1330nm Tx, 

Temperature Hardened  10GXFP33B10L-H  $                 1,257.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km SF GigE SFP, 1490nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP49B80L-H  $                 1,272.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km SF GigE SFP, 1590nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP59B80L-H  $                 1,272.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1490Tx/1590Rx, 80km, Cisco 

Systems compatible GESFP-B45-80-CSC  $                 1,317.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1590Tx/1490Rx, 80km, Cisco 

Systems compatible GESFP-B54-80-CSC  $                 1,317.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 10km, 1270nm Temperature-

Hardened 10GSFP+E27B10L-H  $                 1,347.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 10km, 1330nm Temperature-

Hardened 10GSFP+E33B10L-H  $                 1,347.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1550Tx/1490Rxm, 80km, Cisco 

Systems compatible GESFP-B55-80-CSC  $                 1,470.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km SF GigE SFP, 1490nm 
1000SFP49B80L  $                 1,497.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km SF GigE SFP, 1590nm 
1000SFP59B80L  $                 1,497.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP SF 1000Base-BX 
1490Tx/1550Rx, 80km, Cisco 

Systems compatible GESFP-B49-80-CSC  $                 1,497.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-ESR4 QSFP+, 300m, MMF 
1x12 MPO connector 40GQSFP+E-ESR4  $                 1,557.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 25GBase-LR SFP28 
10km SMF LC/UPC connector temp-

hardened 25GSFP28E-LR-H  $                 1,617.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

160km CWDM SFP, 1xx0nm, very 
long haul 1000SFP1xx0CWDM160  $                 1,629.00  53% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10km 10GBase-LR/LW, 10G FC, OC-
192 XFP 10GXFP10  $                 1,722.00  86% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-LR 10km, multi-rate, 
Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 

XFP10GLR-192SR-L 
XFP10GLR192SR-RGD XFP-10GLR-

OC192SR 10GEXFP-LR-CSC  $                 1,722.00  86% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-LR 10km, multi-rate, 
HP® compatible, OEM PN: JD108B 10GEXFP-LR-HP  $                 1,722.00  86% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-SR4 QSFP+, 100m/150m, 
MMF 1x12 MPO connector 40GQSFP+E-SR4  $                 1,818.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

QSFP+ 40GBase-SR4 850nm, 
100/150m, Cisco Systems 

compatible, OEM PN: QSFP-40G-
SR4 40GEQ-SR4-CSC  $                 1,818.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-LR 1270 Tx/1330 
Rx 10km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B27-10-CSC  $                 1,824.00  85% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-LR 1270 Tx/1330 
Rx 10km, HP compatible 10GS-B27-10-HP  $                 1,824.00  85% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-LR 1330 Tx/ 1270 
Rx 10km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B33-10-CSC  $                 1,824.00  85% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-LR 1330 Tx/ 1270 
Rx 10km, HP compatible 10GS-B33-10-HP  $                 1,824.00  85% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 10km, 1270nm  10GSFP+E27B10L  $                 1,824.00  87% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 10km, 1330nm  10GSFP+E33B10L  $                 1,824.00  87% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 10km, 1270nm Tx  10GXFP27B10L  $                 1,917.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 10km, 1330nm Tx  10GXFP33B10L  $                 1,917.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-LR 1270nm Tx, 
10km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B27-10-CSC  $                 1,917.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-LR 1330nm Tx, 
10km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B33-10-CSC  $                 1,917.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

160km Extended Long Reach SFP, 
Temperature-Hardened 1000SFP160-H  $                 1,977.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 40km, 1270nm Tx, 

Temperature Hardened  10GXFP27B40L-H  $                 2,304.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 40km, 1330nm Tx, 

Temperature Hardened  10GXFP33B40L-H  $                 2,304.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

120km CWDM SFP, 1xx0nm, 1470-
1610nm Revision 2 1000SFP1xx0CWDM120R2  $                 2,343.00  87% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Extended-reach 10GBase-ER SFP+, 
1550nm, 40km rated, Temperature 

Hardened 10GSFP+E-ER2-H  $                 2,397.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

120km SF GigE SFP, 1490nm 
1000SFP49B120L  $                 2,412.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

120km SF GigE SFP, 1590nm 
1000SFP59B120L  $                 2,412.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

120km SF GigE SFP, 1490nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP49B120L-H  $                 2,487.00  79% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

120km SF GigE SFP, 1590nm, 
Temperature Hardened 1000SFP59B120L-H  $                 2,487.00  79% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 40km, 1270nm Temperature-

Hardened 10GSFP+E27B40L-H  $                 2,493.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 40km, 1330nm Temperature-

Hardened 10GSFP+E33B40L-H  $                 2,493.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

120km Extended Long Reach SFP 
1000SFP120  $                 2,508.00  82% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km  10G CWDM SFP+ 1xx0nm 
Temperature Hardened 

10GSFP+E1xx0CWDM70-
H  $                 2,640.00  38% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

160km Extended Long Reach SFP 
1000SFP160  $                 2,697.00  87% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-LR4 QSFP28 
10km SMF LC/UPC connector 4.0W 

power consumption 100GQSFP28E-LR4S  $                 2,700.00  32% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP channel xx 
(ITU ch.), 120km rated Rev. 2, 

Temperature Hardened 
MR-SFPxx00DWDM120R2-
H  $                 2,790.00  63% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-IR4 QSFP+, 2km SMF LC 
connector 40GQSFP+E-IR4  $                 2,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-PSM LR4 QSFP+, 10km 
SMF MPO 8° angled connector 40GQSFP+E-PSMLR4  $                 2,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 60km, 1270nm Temperature-

Hardened 10GSFP+E27B60L-H  $                 2,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 60km, 1330nm Temperature-

Hardened 10GSFP+E33B60L-H  $                 2,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1270 Tx/1330 
Rx 40km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B27-40-CSC  $                 3,171.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1270 Tx/1330 
Rx 40km, HP compatible 10GS-B27-40-HP  $                 3,171.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1330 Tx/ 1270 
Rx 40km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B33-40-CSC  $                 3,171.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1330 Tx/ 1270 
Rx 40km, HP compatible 10GS-B33-40-HP  $                 3,171.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 40km, 1270nm  10GSFP+E27B40L  $                 3,171.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 40km, 1330nm  10GSFP+E33B40L  $                 3,171.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Extended-reach 10GBase-ER SFP+, 
1550nm, 40km rated 10GSFP+E-ER2  $                 3,447.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP channel xx 
(ITU ch.), 80km rated Rev. 2 MR-SFPxx00DWDM80R2  $                 3,447.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP channel xx 
(ITU ch.), 80km rated Rev. 2, 

Temperature Hardened 
MR-SFPxx00DWDM80R2-
H  $                 3,447.00  70% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000BASE-ZX DWDM CHxx 
80km, multi-rate, Cisco Systems 

compatible, OEM PN: DWDM-SFP-
2121 GES-Dxx-80-CSC  $                 3,447.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000BASE-ZX DWDM CHxx 
80km, multi-rate, HP compatible GES-Dxx-80-HP  $                 3,447.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ER 40km, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: SFP-

10G-ER 10GESFPP-ER-CSC  $                 3,447.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ER 40km, HP 
compatible, OEM PN: JG234A J9153 10GESFPP-ER-HP  $                 3,447.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP channel xx 
(ITU ch.), 120km rated Rev. 2 MR-SFPxx00DWDM120R2  $                 3,585.00  73% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP 1000BASE-ZX DWDM CHxx 
120km, multi-rate, Cisco Systems 

compatible, OEM PN: DWDM-SFP-
2121 GES-Dxx-120-CSC  $                 3,585.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km 10GBase-ER/EW, 10G FC, OC-
192 XFP Temperature Hardened 10GXFP40-H  $                 3,594.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-PSM IR4 QSFP+, 1.4km 
SMF MPO 8° angled connector 40GQSFP+E-PSMIR4  $                 3,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1270 Tx/1330 
Rx 60km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B27-60-CSC  $                 3,597.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1270 Tx/1330 
Rx 60km, HP compatible 10GS-B27-60-HP  $                 3,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1330 Tx/ 1270 
Rx 60km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B33-60-CSC  $                 3,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ER 1330 Tx/ 1270 
Rx 60km, HP compatible 10GS-B33-60-HP  $                 3,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 60km, 1270nm  10GSFP+E27B60L  $                 3,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 60km, 1330nm  10GSFP+E33B60L  $                 3,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 40km, 1270nm Tx  10GXFP27B40L  $                 3,618.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 40km, 1330nm Tx  10GXFP33B40L  $                 3,618.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-ER 1270nm Tx, 
40km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B27-40-CSC  $                 3,618.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-ER 1330nm Tx, 
40km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B33-40-CSC  $                 3,618.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 60km, 1270nm Tx 10GXFP27B60L  $                 3,792.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 60km, 1330nm Tx 10GXFP33B60L  $                 3,792.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-ER 1270nm Tx, 
60km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B27-60-CSC  $                 3,792.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-ER 1330nm Tx, 
60km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B33-60-CSC  $                 3,792.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-SR4 QSFP28, 
70m/100m,MMF MPO connector 100GQSFP28E-SR4  $                 3,897.00  71% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-CWDM4 
QSFP28 10km SMF LC/UPC 

connector 100GQSFP28E-4W10  $                 3,897.00  73% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-PSM IR4 QSFP28, 2km 
SMF MPO 8° angled connector 100GQSFP28E-PSMIR4  $                 3,999.00  72% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km Multi-protocol 10G CWDM 
XFP 1xx0nm, Temperature 

Hardened 10GXFP1xx0CWDM40-H  $                 4,047.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km 10GBase-ER/EW, 10G FC, OC-
192 XFP  10GXFP40  $                 4,137.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-ER 40km, multi-rate, 
Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 

XFP-10GER-192IR+ XFP10GER-
192IR-L XFP10GER192IR-RGD XFP-

10GER-OC192IR 10GEXFP-ER-CSC  $                 4,137.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-ER 40km, multi-rate, 
HP® compatible, OEM PN: 3CXFP96 10GEXFP-ER-HP  $                 4,137.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km  10G CWDM SFP+ 1xx0nm 
Temperature Hardened 

10GSFP+E1xx0CWDM40-
H  $                 4,161.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km Multi-protocol 10G CWDM 
XFP 1xx0nm 10GXFP1xx0CWDM40  $                 4,197.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

70km Multi-protocol 10G CWDM 
XFP 1xx0nm, Temperature 

Hardened 10GXFP1xx0CWDM70-H  $                 4,197.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP+, ITU 
channel xx, 80km rated, 
Temperature Hardened 

10GSFP+Exx00DWDM80-
H  $                 4,197.00  68% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP+, ITU 
channel xx, 40km rated, 
Temperature Hardened 

10GSFP+Exx00DWDM40-
H  $                 4,677.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP+, ITU 
channel xx, 40km rated 10GSFP+Exx00DWDM40  $                 4,797.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ER DWDM CHxx 
40km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-Dxx-40-CSC  $                 4,797.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ER DWDM CHxx 
40km, HP compatible 10GS-Dxx-40-HP  $                 4,797.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-LR4 QSFP+, 10km, SMF LC 
connector 40GQSFP+E-LR4  $                 5,649.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

QSFP+ 40GBase-LR4 10 km, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: 

QSFP-40G-LR4 40GEQ-LR4-CSC  $                 5,649.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40km  10G CWDM SFP+ 1xx0nm 
10GSFP+E1xx0CWDM40  $                 5,685.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ER CWDM 1xx0nnm 
40km, HP compatible 10GS-Cxx-40-HP  $                 5,685.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR CWDM 1xx0nnm, 
40km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-Cxx-40-CSC  $                 5,685.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-ER4 QSFP+, 40km, SMF LC 
connector 40GQSFP+E-ER4  $                 5,997.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Long Reach 10GBase-ZR SFP+, 
1550nm, 80km rated, Temperature 

Hardened 10GSFP+E-ZR-H  $                 5,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate  tunable  DWDM  XFP  
tunable  to  channels  17-61, 50Ghz 
spacing, amplifiable, 80km-rated. 10GTXFPC80  $                 5,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate tunable (via uTune 
Director) DWDM XFP channel xx.x 
(ITU ch.), 80km rated. Amplifiable, 

50GHz spacing. 10GTXFPxxx0DWDM80  $                 5,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

QSFP+ 40GBase-ER4, 40km, SMF LC 
connector, OEM PN: QSFP-40G-ER4 40GEQ-ER4-CSC  $                 5,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-protocol tunable SFP+, 80km 
rated, with limiting electrical 

interface 10GTSFP+MC80  $                 6,297.00  74% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10G multi-rate DWDM XFP channel 
xx, 40km rated 10GXFPxx00DWDM40  $                 6,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10G multi-rate DWDM XFP channel 
xx, 80km rated, temperature-

hardened 10GXFPxx00DWDM80-H  $                 6,948.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-ZR 1490nm Tx, 
80km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B49-80-CSC  $                 7,197.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP SF 10GBase-ZR 1550nm Tx, 
80km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GX-B55-80-CSC  $                 7,197.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 80km, 1490nm Tx 10GXFP49B80L  $                 7,197.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber XFP 10GE LAN/WAN, 
10G FC 80km, 1550nm Tx 10GXFP55B80L  $                 7,197.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km 10GBase-ZR/ZW, 10G FC, OC-
192 XFP Rev 2 Temperature 

Hardened 10GXFP80R2-H  $                 7,287.00  85% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Long Reach 10GBase-ZR SFP+, 
1550nm, 100km rated 10GSFP+E-ZR100  $                 7,347.00  74% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ZR 1490 Tx/1550 
Rx 80km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B49-80-CSC  $                 7,377.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ SF 10GBase-ZR 1550 Tx/ 1490 
Rx 80km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-B55-80-CSC  $                 7,377.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 80km, 1490nm 10GSFP+E49B80L  $                 7,377.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single Fiber SFP+ 10GE LAN and 
WAN, 80km, 1550nm 10GSFP+E55B80L  $                 7,377.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

70km Multi-protocol 10G CWDM 
XFP 1xx0nm 10GXFP1xx0CWDM70  $                 7,497.00  82% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-LR4 Lite 
QSFP28 2km SMF LC/UPC connector 100GQSFP28E-LR4L  $                 7,497.00  65% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-ZR CWDM 1xx0nnm 
80km, multi-rate, Cisco Systems 

compatible, OEM PN: CWDM-XFP-
4747 10GX-Cxx-80-CSC  $                 7,497.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km 10GBase-ZR/ZW, 10G FC, OC-
192 XFP Rev 2  10GXFP80R2  $                 7,932.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-ZR 80km, multi-rate, 
Cisco Systems compatible, OEM PN: 

XFP-10GZR-OC192LR 10GEXFP-ZR-CSC  $                 7,932.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-CWDM4 
QSFP28 2km SMF LC/UPC connector 100GQSFP28E-CW4  $                 8,000.00  88% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

40GBase-LM4 QSFP+ 140m/160m, 
MMF LC connector 40GQSFP+E-LM4  $                 8,037.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

10G multi-rate DWDM XFP channel 
xx, 80km rated 10GXFPxx00DWDM80  $                 8,160.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Long Reach 10GBase-ZR SFP+, 
1550nm, 80km rated 10GSFP+E-ZR  $                 8,160.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR 80km, Cisco 
Systems compatible, OEM PN: SFP-

10G-ZR 10GESFPP-ZR-CSC  $                 8,160.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR 80km, HP 
compatible 10GESFPP-ZR-HP  $                 8,160.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

XFP 10GBASE-DWDM CHxx 80km, 
multi-rate, CIsco compatible, OEM 

PN: XFP-DWDM 10GX-Dxx-80-CSC  $                 8,160.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-rate DWDM SFP+, ITU 
channel xx, 80km rated 10GSFP+Exx00DWDM80  $                 8,469.00  83% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR DWDM CHxx 
80km, Cisco Systems compatible, 
OEM PN: DWDM-SFP10G-wx.yz 10GS-Dxx-80-CSC  $                 8,469.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR DWDM CHxx 
80km, HP compatible 10GS-Dxx-80-HP  $                 8,469.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

80km  10G CWDM SFP+ 1xx0nm 
10GSFP+E1xx0CWDM70  $                 8,622.00  81% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- Cisco 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR CWDM 1xx0nnm, 
70km, Cisco Systems compatible 10GS-Cxx-70-CSC  $                 8,622.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Sureport- HP 
Champion 
ONE 

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR CWDM 1xx0nnm, 
70km, HP compatible 10GS-Cxx-70-HP  $                 8,622.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100-120km 10GBase-ZR/ZW, OC-
192 Ext. Range XFP 10GXFP120  $               11,097.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-SR10/10x11.2 Gb/s MM 
OTN CFP2, 100/150m, MMF MPO 

connector 100GCFP2M-SR10  $               11,697.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-SR4 CFP4, 70m/100m, 
MMF MPO connector 100GCFP4E-SR4  $               11,697.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-SR10 CFP, 100/150m, 
MMF MPO connector 100GCFPE-SR10  $               12,597.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-CLR4 QSFP28 
2km SMF LC/UPC connector 100GQSFP28E-CLR4  $               12,897.00  84% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-LR4 QSFP28 
10km SMF LC/UPC connector 4.5W 

power consumption 100GQSFP28E-LR4  $               12,897.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-SR4/4x28 Gb/s MM OTN 
CFP4, 70/100m, MMF MPO 

connector 100GCFP4M-SR4  $               14,877.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-SR10 CFP2, 82m/300m, 
MMF MPO connector 100GCFP2E-SR10  $               14,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

100GBase-SR10/10x11.2 Gb/s MM 
OTN CFP, 100/150m, MMF MPO 

connector 100GCFPM-SR10  $               17,697.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-ER4 Lite 
QSFP28 40km (w/FEC) / 30km (w/o 

FEC), SMF LC connector, C-Temp 100GQSFP28E-ER4L  $               21,897.00  68% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-LR4 CFP 
10km SMF LC/UPC connector, Gen 2 100GCFPEp2-LR4  $               23,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-LR4 CFP2 
10km SMF LC/UPC connector 100GCFP2E-LR4  $               25,497.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-LR4 CFP4 
10km SMF LC/UPC connector 100GCFP4E-LR4  $               25,497.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBASE-4WDM40 
QSFP28 40km (w/FEC), SMF LC 

connector, C-Temp 100GQSFP28E-4W40  $               25,999.00  71% 



Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-Rate 100GBase-LR4/OTU4 
CFP 10km SMF LC/UPC connector, 

Gen 2 100GCFPMp2-LR4  $               32,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-Rate 100GBase-LR4/OTU4 
CFP4 10km SMF LC/UPC connector 100GCFP4M-LR4  $               32,997.00  81% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Multi-Rate 100GBase-LR4/OTU4 
CFP2 10km SMF LC/UPC connector 100GCFP2M-LR4  $               53,367.00  93% 

Optical 
Transceivers 

Passport - 
Universal 

Champion 
ONE 

Single-Rate 100GBase-ER4 CFP2 
40km SMF, LC/UPC connector 100GCFP2E-ER4  $               56,997.00  86% 

Optical 
Passives 

CWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

1310/CWDM overlay 8+1 channel, 
1470-1610nm, Single wide LGX with 

2% MON, LC ZS-CWDM-AF03M31-LL  $                 3,960.00  76% 

Optical 
Passives 

CWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

CWDM 8 channel, 1470-1610nm, 
Single wide LGX with 2% MON, LC ZS-CWDM-AF03M-LL  $                 7,196.00  87% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM 100GHz 16CH, Ch 20 start, 
no skips, with 2% Mon, 1310PB, 

1RU LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-16-L-
8-0-20-R  $                 7,996.00  65% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz 16CH, Ch 21 start, 
no skips, with 2% Mon, 1310PB, 

1RU LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-16-L-
8-0-21-R  $                 7,996.00  62% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz 40CH, Ch 20 start, 
no skips, with 2% Mon, 1310PB, 

1RU LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-40-L-
8-0-20-R  $               12,796.00  70% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz 40CH, Ch 21 start, 
no skips, with 2% Mon, 1310PB, 

1RU LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-40-L-
8-0-21-R  $               12,796.00  73% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz, 8CH, C16-C23, 8-
skip-1 with 2% MON and EXP port, 

LGX, LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-8-L-8-
1-16-L             $                 3,152.00  62% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz, 8CH, C25-C32, 8-
skip-1 with 2% MON and EXP port, 

LGX, LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-8-L-8-
1-25-L  $                 3,152.00  62% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz, 8CH, C43-C50, 8-
skip-1 with 2% MON and EXP port, 

LGX, LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-8-L-8-
1-43-L  $                 3,152.00  62% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz, 8CH, C52-C59, 8-
skip-1 with 2% MON and EXP port, 

LGX, LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-8-L-8-
1-52-L  $                 3,152.00  62% 

Optical 
Passives 

DWDM 
Mux/Demux 

Champion 
ONE 

DWDM, 100GHz, 8CH, C34-C41, 8-
skip-1 with 2% MON and EXP port, 

LGX, LC 
ZS-DWDM-M/D-100-8-L-8-
1-34-L  $                 3,152.00  62% 

 


